Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Kelly - (414575) - City of Brighton and Hove

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.66

1:04.02

2:39.29
4:57.59
11:43.82
35.66

1:20.33

2:57.26

31.36
1:10.65
3:40.81

34.08
1:13.23
2:36.21

2:36.62

5:38.62

SC Time

28.61
1:01.69
2:17.01
4:44.71

35.21
1:16.28
2:48.86

30.89
1:09.53
2:48.43

32.70
1:09.76
2:33.13
2:30.38
5:17.25

1:09.20

Converted
to SC

28.90

1:02.70

2:37.10
4:52.80
11:35.50
34.80

1:18.70

2:54.30

30.70
1:09.60
3:39.40

33.50
1:12.10
2:34.10

2:34.10

5:33.40

Converted
to LC

29.30
1:03.00
2:19.50
4:49.60

36.10
1:17.90
2:52.00

31.50
1:10.60
2:50.30

33.30
1:10.90
2:35.30
2:33.00
5:22.70

1:09.20

LC WA
Pts

504

526

355
494
326
546

508

467
472
484
167
489
479
489

522

484

SC WA
Pts

514
540
521
536
523
546
506
491
469
358
460
487
468
532
543
544

Date

12/04/14

08/06/13

09/04/11
25/05/13
13/02/11
27/01/13

09/06/13

03/05/14
13/04/14
25/05/13
02/10/11
09/02/14
09/02/14
25/05/13

08/06/13

171112

Date

01/03/14
16/03/14
11/10/13
17/03/13
01/03/14
01/03/14
16/03/14
03/03/13
17/03/13
14/10/13
15/03/14
27/10/114
13/10/13
08/11/14
02/03/14
27/10/114

Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Sussex County Championships

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championship

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Winter Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Gillingham
Crawley

Horsham

Licence

SE4285

SER304

LR1012
SER303
CC1061
ZM3138

SER304

SER416
SE4285
SER303
SE1507
SE4140
SE4140
SER303

SER304

SE2304

License

CC4091
CC4092
SE3677
CC3046
CC4091
CC4091
CC4092
CC3045
CC3046
SE3677
CC4092
SE14475
SE3677
LR14627
CC4091
SE14475
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Level

1

Level

2
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