Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Kelly - (414575) - City of Brighton and Hove

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.66	28.90	504	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	SE4285	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.02	1:02.70	526	08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1
200 Freestyle	2:39.29	2:37.10	355	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	LR1012	1
400 Freestyle	4:57.59	4:52.80	494	25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	SER303	1
800 Freestyle	11:43.82	11:35.50	326	13/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC1061	1
50 Breaststroke	35.66	34.80	546	27/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	ZM3138	1
100 Breaststroke	1:20.33	1:18.70	508	09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1
200 Breaststroke	2:57.26	2:54.30	467	03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	SER416	1
50 Butterfly	31.36	30.70	472	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	SE4285	1
100 Butterfly	1:10.65	1:09.60	484	25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	SER303	1
200 Butterfly	3:40.81	3:39.40	167	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	SE1507	3
50 Backstroke	34.08	33.50	489	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	SE4140	1
100 Backstroke	1:13.23	1:12.10	479	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	SE4140	1
200 Backstroke	2:36.21	2:34.10	489	25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	SER303	1
200 Individual Medley	2:36.62	2:34.10	522	08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1
400 Individual Medley	5:38.62	5:33.40	484	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	SE2304	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.61	29.30	514	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CC4091	2
100 Freestyle	1:01.69	1:03.00	540	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC4092	2
200 Freestyle	2:17.01	2:19.50	521	11/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	SE3677	4
400 Freestyle	4:44.71	4:49.60	536	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	CC3046	2
50 Breaststroke	35.21	36.10	523	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CC4091	2
100 Breaststroke	1:16.28	1:17.90	546	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CC4091	2
200 Breaststroke	2:48.86	2:52.00	506	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC4092	2
50 Butterfly	30.89	31.50	491	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC3045	2
100 Butterfly	1:09.53	1:10.60	469	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	CC3046	2
200 Butterfly	2:48.43	2:50.30	358	14/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	SE3677	4
50 Backstroke	32.70	33.30	460	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC4092	2
100 Backstroke	1:09.76	1:10.90	487	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	SE14475	2
200 Backstroke	2:33.13	2:35.30	468	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	SE3677	4
200 Individual Medley	2:30.38	2:33.00	532	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Gillingham	LR14627	4
400 Individual Medley	5:17.25	5:22.70	543	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CC4091	2
100 Individual Medley	1:09.20	1:09.20	544	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	SE14475	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS